CHIBA BANK LTD.

CHIBA BANK LTD.
ISIN:  JP3511800009

WKN: 8331

Overview

2024/08/08 09:30:01
Price

6.55 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-6.43% (-0.45)

JP3511800009
8331
Tradegate
EUR

Financial

Stock

5,307 EUR
NIKKEI 225

6.50 EUR (462)
6.60 EUR (752)
6.40 EUR

6.55 EUR

6.40 EUR

7.00 EUR
6.40714 EUR
1,050

6,727.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/08/08 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/07 [ 3 Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/06 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/05 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/02 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3511800009&ID_NOTATION=426620471
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3511800009&ID_NOTATION=426620471
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9bed1a84f5c195778b187a936b01daf1cff6175e57c4f2954d9a49972a1c62c7&idfile=60823&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60823%2F2024-08-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ec2edce73f7993200&time=1723210800&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401326
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=99ebe9aa0340f07dee8dede38146dcbc2f71485b816f87d387575ece3739853d&idfile=60818&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60818%2F2024-08-07%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=058acb254e760a2bb&time=1723210800&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e74dfff5b7d1caa096a8cd179a8977dc300420c0272001f6b5204d936c4848bd&idfile=60809&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60809%2F2024-08-06%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fbaf8dbf5f9c6d94d&time=1723210800&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400924
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d0091f76230c8546274d54ad492b7708400866a80c176a0c531501ad105d87c5&idfile=60802&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60802%2F2024-08-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=110bd263ed74cc25d&time=1723210800&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f9e1a8d91214bf6e2764df3241969ee253b774a02b5586889f776f5bb54a5b13&idfile=60795&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60795%2F2024-08-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a7dd7a0bfaa3d0d89&time=1723210800&tool=RSC

CHIBA BANK LTD.

Details

2024/08/08 09:30:01

Price
6.55 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-6.43% (-0.45)

ISIN JP3511800009
Symbol 8331
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5,307 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 6.50 EUR (462)
Ask (Ask size) 6.60 EUR (752)
Open 6.40 EUR
High 6.55 EUR
Low 6.40 EUR
Close (prev. day) 7.00 EUR
VWAP 6.40714 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,050
Trading volume 6,727.50
Number of trades 2
Last size 50
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +1.45% +12.00% -
Perf (abs.) +0.10 +0.75 -
Beta 1.24 1.07 0.73
Volatility 44 .97 38.33 -

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CHIBA BANK LTD.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/08/ 09:30 6.55 EUR
08
Tokyo Stock 2024/08/ 08:00 1,039.50 JPY
Exchange 08
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 08:21 6.35 EUR
08
Hanover 2024/08/ 08:01 6.40 EUR
08
Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:04 6.40 EUR

7.26 EUR (1,136)

8.03 EUR (223)

7.98 EUR (77)

7.34 EUR (58)

9.00 EUR (2024/06/03)
6.15 EUR (2024/08/06)
9.00 EUR (2024/06/03)
6.00 EUR (2023/08/16)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

0.01 2

57.21 10,922

0.00 1

0.00 1

0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=426620471
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1530980
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1530980
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=467103722
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71884888

CHIBA BANK LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08

2024/08/ 16:57 7.37 USD
07

2024/08/ 12:30 6.30 EUR
08

2024/08/ 08:04 6.40 EUR
08

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17117265
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17117265
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=456177741
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71736849

CHIBA BANK LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

I CHIBA BANK

Contact Details
CHIBA BANK

1-2, Chiba-Minato, Chuo-ku - 260-8720
Chiba

Telefon: 043-245-1111
Fax: 043-244-6654
E-mail: -
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